
LOT 3 SOUTH BANK PLACE EX ADD RD

873-440. 837-913, POA 925-1823, 

CHRISTOPHER & MICHELLE FORTNER LLC
4318 NW 155TH TER
NEWBERRY, FL 32669

05-4S-17-07604-103
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06
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1
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8,464
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371,383
0

371,383
0

371,383
371,383

0

379,619

1339/1157 6/21/2017 WD U I 30 550,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VIRTUAL OFFICE CONCEP

CHRISTOPHER & MICHE

0925/1829 4/30/2001 WD Q V 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANN B HALL BY POA

VIRTUAL OFFICE CONC
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SALE:1:1: DEED INCL RE #07604-104 AS WELL

1504 REMODEL 75 12/10/2009

2187 COMMERCIAL 1,675 08/29/2001

HX Base Yr

1840 SW BARNETT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 13 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 12 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

5200 04 4,973 106.1565 82.80 411,764 2002 2002 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 OFFICE MED  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4941

BAS 4,941 100 4,941 290,472

CAN 55 30 16 941

CAN 55 30 16 941

5,051 4,973 292,352

BAS= W81 S61 E17 CAN= S5 E11 N5 W11$ E36 CAN= S5 E11 N5 W11$
E28 N61$.

BAS

81

61

17
36 28

61

CAN5

11

5
11

CAN5

11

5
11

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 5,280.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 2002 2002 3 100 5,808

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,328.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,656

8,464

1 1910 C MEDIC OFF 0 CG 0.00 0.00 31,363.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 70,567


